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Union Civil Protection Mechanism and Union support for health 
emergency preparedness and response

Subject

3.70.10 Man-made disasters, industrial pollution and accidents
3.70.11 Natural disasters, Solidarity Fund
4.30 Civil protection
6.10.05 Peace preservation, humanitarian and rescue tasks, crisis 
management
6.50 Emergency, food, humanitarian aid, aid to refugees, Emergency Aid 
Reserve
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Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

PIETIKÄINEN Sirpa Shadow rapporteur SANT 18/03/2026 Valneva

EROGLU Engin
Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

SEDE 13/03/2026 Technisches Hilfswerk

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 11/03/2026 International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent Societies

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 10/03/2026 Ministre déléguée française chargée de la Citoyenneté

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 06/03/2026 Committee of the Regions

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 05/03/2026
Représentation Permanente de la France auprès de l'Union 
Européenne

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 03/03/2026 EBU-UER (European Broadcasting Union)

VERYGA Aurelijus Rapporteur SANT 03/03/2026 European Confederation of Pharmaceutical Entrepreneurs

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 27/02/2026 CRED UCLouvain

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 23/02/2026 Experto nacional en protección civil, DG ECHO

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 23/02/2026
Permanent Representation of the Kingdom of the Netherlands to the 
European Union

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 23/02/2026 Belgium's National Crisis Center (NCCN)

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 19/02/2026 DG ECHO

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 19/02/2026 Secretario de Estado de Sanidad de España
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PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 17/02/2026 Ireland REPER

PIETIKÄINEN Sirpa Shadow rapporteur SANT 13/02/2026 Helsingin yliopisto

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 12/02/2026 Copernicus

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 11/02/2026 United Nation's Office for Disaster Risk Reduction (UNDRR)

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 11/02/2026 Permanent Representation to the EU of Italy

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 10/02/2026 European Commission DG ECHO

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 06/02/2026 Permanent Representation of Ireland to the European Union

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 04/02/2026 Emergent

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 03/02/2026 Directorate-General for Health and Food Safety

CLERGEAU 
Christophe

Shadow rapporteur SANT 19/01/2026 Vaccines Europe

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 15/01/2026 Chief Regional Office for Europe and Central Asia UNDRR

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 15/01/2026 Director General de DG ECHO

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 13/01/2026 The Permanent Representation of Spain

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 07/01/2026 European Emergency Number Association

ARIMONT Pascal Shadow rapporteur ENVI 04/12/2025 European Emergency Number Association

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 21/11/2025 Secretario de Estado de Sanidad de España

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 12/11/2025 Directora General Protección Civil de España

PAJÍN Leire Rapporteur ENVI 21/10/2025 Com. Hadja Lahbib

CLERGEAU 
Christophe

Shadow rapporteur SANT 24/09/2025 GAVI alliance

CLERGEAU 
Christophe

Shadow rapporteur SANT 23/09/2025 EUropean Emergency Number Association

CLERGEAU 
Christophe

Shadow rapporteur SANT 23/09/2025
Vaccines Europe 
EFPIA
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